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Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.75

- Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75

 
2 Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50

o Petter Yanis (2009) 8.50

 
2 b Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75

+ Brodard François (2008) 9.75

2 c Toffel Colin (2008) 9.75
+ Schneiter Dominik (2008) 9.75

2 d Tissot Maxence (2008) 9.75
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 9.75

3 Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.50
o Castella Martin (2009) 8.50

3 b Suchet Maxime (2009) 9.75
+ Suter Colin (2009) 9.75

4 Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Boschung Levin (2008) 8.50

4 b Petter Yanis (2009) 9.75
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

4 c Noirjean Lylian (2009) 9.75
+ Monnard Dylan (2009) 9.75

5 Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 8.50

5 b Burren Lorin (2008) 9.75
+ Vuichoud Clément (2008) 9.75

5 c Cardinaux Nathaël (2008) 10.00
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 10.00

6 Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.00
- Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.00

7 Monnard Dylan (2009) 8.50
o Noirjean Lylian (2009) 8.50

7 b Crausaz Alexis (2009) 9.00
- Fontolliet Eliott (2009) 9.00

8 Stritt Beni (2009) 8.75
- Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.75

9 a Piller Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Pharisa Samuel (2009) 8.50

9 b Schneiter Dominik (2008) 8.50
o Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50

9 c Brodard François (2008) 8.75
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75

10 a Sciotto Vincent (2009) 8.50
o Gerber Janis (2009) 8.50

10 b Suter Colin (2009) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

10 c Vuichoud Clément (2008) 8.50
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

10 d Boschung Levin (2008) 10.00
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 10.00

11 Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50
o Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50

11 b Castella Martin (2009) 10.00
+ Genoud Kevin (2009) 10.00

11 c Pharisa Samuel (2009) 10.00
+ Piller Jonas (2009) 10.00

11 d Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00
+ Delaloye Loïc (2009) 10.00

11 e Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00
+ Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00

12 Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

12 b Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Burren Benjamin (2009) 10.00

12 c Gerber Janis (2009) 10.00
+ Sciotto Vincent (2009) 10.00

13 a Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.50

13 b Delaloye Loïc (2009) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

13 c Gendre Sulian (2008) 10.00
+ Berthoud Nathan (2009) 10.00

14 Berthoud Nathan (2009) 8.50
o Gendre Sulian (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 9.75

+ Caille Clément (2010) 9.75

 
1 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 9.75

+ Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 9.75

 
1 c Bärtschi David (2011) 9.75

+ Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 9.75

1 d Rausis Maël (2010) 10.00
+ Joye Etienne (2010) 10.00

1 e Oguey Lucas (2010) 10.00
+ Bieri Levin (2010) 10.00

2 a Nussbaum Quentin (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

2 b Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Daudet Jeremie (2011) 8.50

2 c Oppliger Sam (2011) 8.50
o Produit Romann (2011) 8.50

2 d Produit Romann (2011) 10.00
+ Oppliger Sam (2011) 10.00

3 Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
- Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.75

4 a Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

4 b Ramel Louis (2010) 8.50
o Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 8.50

4 c Daudet Jeremie (2011) 9.75
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75

5 a Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 8.50
o Monnet Cyril (2011) 8.50

5 b Zbinden Leandro (2010) 8.50
o Marti Theliau (2010) 8.50

5 c Petter Yohan (2011) 10.00
+ Kupsch Justin (2011) 10.00

6 Lötscher Andri (2010) 8.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75

7 Leuenberger Arthur (2011) 8.50
o Bärtschi David (2011) 8.50

7 b Burren Joel (2011) 10.00
+ Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00

8 Monnet Cyril (2011) 9.75
+ Sarbach Benjamin (2010) 9.75

8 b Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00
+ Cosandey Yoann (2011) 10.00

9 Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50
o Burren Joel (2011) 8.50

9 b Tinguely Benjamin (2010) 9.75
+ Ramel Louis (2010) 9.75

10 a Defferard Matteo (2010) 8.50
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

10 b Grossrieder Noé (2010) 8.50
o Imhasly Kian (2010) 8.50

10 c Kupsch Justin (2011) 8.50
o Petter Yohan (2011) 8.50

10 d Cosandey Yoann (2011) 8.50
o Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50

10 e Imhasly Kian (2010) 10.00
+ Grossrieder Noé (2010) 10.00

11 Joye Etienne (2010) 8.50
o Rausis Maël (2010) 8.50

11 b Marti Theliau (2010) 9.75
+ Zbinden Leandro (2010) 9.75

11 c Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.75
+ Defferard Matteo (2010) 9.75

12 Caille Clément (2010) 8.50
o Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 a Loperetti Ryan (2013) 8.50

o Monnard Damien (2013) 8.50

 
1 b Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 8.50

o Pidoux Lucien (2012) 8.50

 
1 c Egger Basile (2012) 8.50

o Marti Theau (2012) 8.50

1 d Kolly Maxime (2012) 8.50
o Jelk Maurice (2013) 8.50

1 e Fragnière Martin (2013) 8.50
o Belser Cyril (2013) 8.50

1 f Dévaud Bryan (2012) 8.50
o Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 8.50
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1 g Gallandat Henri (2013) 8.50
o Overney Jérôme (2013) 8.50

1 h Sautaux Antony (2012) 8.50
o Henchoz Camil (2012) 8.50

1 i Savary Gaétan (2013) 8.50
o Tinguely Samuel (2012) 8.50

1 j Burri Dario (2012) 8.50
o Tinguely Clément (2013) 8.50

1 k Girard François (2013) 8.50
o Burren Jonathan (2012) 8.50

1 l Robatel Kentin (2013) 8.50
o Regamey Mathieu (2013) 8.50

1 m Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 8.50
o Schmidt Ramon (2012) 8.50

1 n Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
o Berthoud Evan (2013) 8.50

1 o Guibert Rémi (2013) 8.50
o Fragnière Jules (2013) 8.50

1 p Udry Lywen (2013) 8.50
o Genoud Raphaël (2013) 8.50

1 q Amstutz Giulio (2012) 8.50
o Castella Jules (2012) 8.50

1 r Monnard Damien (2013) 9.75
+ Loperetti Ryan (2013) 9.75

2 Barras Alexis (2012) 9.00
- Etienne Mathias (2012) 9.00

2 b Tinguely Samuel (2012) 9.75
+ Savary Gaétan (2013) 9.75

2 c Regamey Mathieu (2013) 9.75
+ Robatel Kentin (2013) 9.75

2 d Pidoux Lucien (2012) 9.75
+ Loperetti Benjamin (2012) 9.75

2 e Belser Cyril (2013) 10.00
+ Fragnière Martin (2013) 10.00

2 f Berthoud Evan (2013) 10.00
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00

3 Marti Theau (2012) 9.75
+ Egger Basile (2012) 9.75

3 b Genoud Raphaël (2013) 10.00
+ Udry Lywen (2013) 10.00

4 a Genoud Ben (2013) 9.75
+ Zbinden Marvin (2012) 9.75

4 b Fragnière Jules (2013) 9.75
+ Guibert Rémi (2013) 9.75

4 c Henchoz Camil (2012) 10.00
+ Sautaux Antony (2012) 10.00

4 d Jelk Maurice (2013) 10.00
+ Kolly Maxime (2012) 10.00

5 a Castella Jules (2012) 9.75
+ Amstutz Giulio (2012) 9.75

5 b Burren Jonathan (2012) 9.75
+ Girard François (2013) 9.75

6 Etienne Mathias (2012) 9.00
- Barras Alexis (2012) 9.00

6 b Lesquereux Stefan (2012) 10.00
+ Dévaud Bryan (2012) 10.00

7 Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75
- Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.75

7 b Overney Jérôme (2013) 10.00
+ Gallandat Henri (2013) 10.00

8 Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50
o Genoud Ben (2013) 8.50

8 b Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.75
- Mottet Loris (2012) 8.75

8 c Tinguely Clément (2013) 9.75
+ Burri Dario (2012) 9.75

9 a Lehmann Sandro (2012) 8.75
- Brügger Matteo (2012) 8.75

9 b Mottet Loris (2012) 8.75
- Bärtschi Johann (2012) 8.75

9 c Schmidt Ramon (2012) 10.00
+ Kilchoer Nathan (2012) 10.00

Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Mouron Loïc (2014) 10.00

+ Belser Elias (2015) 10.00

 
2 Gallandat Robin (2014) 8.50

o Vial Adrien (2015) 8.50

 
2 b Egger Jocelyn (2015) 10.00

+ Wicht Quentin (2015) 10.00

2 c Christen Adrien (2014) 10.00
+ Bapst Sylvain (2014) 10.00

2 d Marti Thimio (2015) 10.00
+ Sidler Linus (2015) 10.00

2 e Pilloud Samuel (2015) 10.00
+ Overney Thierry (2015) 10.00

3 a Belser Elias (2015) 8.50
o Mouron Loïc (2014) 8.50

3 b Bapst Sylvain (2014) 8.50
o Christen Adrien (2014) 8.50

3 c Oppliger Evan (2014) 10.00
+ Surdez Jules (2014) 10.00

4 a Ulrich Marc (2014) 8.50
o Dind Patrick (2014) 8.50

4 b Geiser Dario (2014) 8.50
o Noirjean Alexy (2014) 8.50

4 c Overney Thierry (2015) 8.50
o Pilloud Samuel (2015) 8.50

4 d Wicht Quentin (2015) 8.50
o Egger Jocelyn (2015) 8.50

4 e Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 8.50
o Sturny Fabrice (2015) 8.50

4 f Surdez Jules (2014) 8.50
o Oppliger Evan (2014) 8.50

4 g Sidler Linus (2015) 8.50
o Marti Thimio (2015) 8.50

4 h Burri Elias (2015) 8.75
o Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 8.75

4 i Perret Michaël (2014) 8.75
- Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.75

4 j Rothenbühler Mathys (2014) 8.75
- Perret Michaël (2014) 8.75

4 k Sturny Fabrice (2015) 9.75
+ Wohlhauser Eloan (2014) 9.75

5 Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 8.50
o Pache Maxime (2014) 8.50

5 b Dind Patrick (2014) 9.75
+ Ulrich Marc (2014) 9.75

5 c Grandgirard Tristan (2015) 9.75
+ Burri Elias (2015) 9.75

6 Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 8.50
o Nafzger Lilian (2015) 8.50

6 b Nafzger Lilian (2015) 9.75
+ Vonlanthen Adrien (2015) 9.75

6 c Noirjean Alexy (2014) 9.75
+ Geiser Dario (2014) 9.75

6 d Pache Maxime (2014) 9.75
+ Leuenberger Eliot (2014) 9.75

6 e Vial Adrien (2015) 10.00
+ Gallandat Robin (2014) 10.00


